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***Disclaimer: Some details on this plan are for
visual purposes only. See building specifications

for all details, built-ins, extras, etc that are
included in your building contract price.***

***PRELIMINARY PLAN***
NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION
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***Disclaimer: Some details on this plan are for
visual purposes only. See building specifications

for all details, built-ins, extras, etc that are
included in your building contract price.***

***PRELIMINARY PLAN***
NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION
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Footing

Jump in
Footing
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Brick Ledge
(4"x8")
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Foundation 3D

SCALE: 1/4"   =    1'-0"
Foundation Plan

Foundation 3D
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***Disclaimer: Some details on this plan are for
visual purposes only. See building specifications

for all details, built-ins, extras, etc that are
included in your building contract price.***

***PRELIMINARY PLAN***
NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION
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Post (tbd)

Dropped
Beam (tbd)

Floor Drain
(verify location)

Floor Drain
(verify location)

Detached
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Concrete
Pad

Concrete Floor w/fiber mesh,
Over 6mil Vapor Barrier &
Tamped Granular Base Fill

RoofTrusses @ 24" o.c.

SCALE: 1/4"   =    1'-0"
Garage - Floor Plan



C
D

R
A
F
T
IN

G
D

E
S
IG

N
S
, 
L
L
C

C MM
S

C
A

LE
: 3

/8
"  

 =
   

 1
'-0

"
1.

1s
t 

F
lo
o
r

Sheet Number

Previous Revisions

Current Plan Date
3/23/21

Elevations

A4

 Project / Owner

D
et

ac
he

d 
G

ar
ag

e

Je
ff 

&
 J

en
ny

 B
ib

le
r

79
79

 S
ta

ge
co

ac
h 

R
d,

  C
ro

ss
 P

la
in

s,
 W

I  
53

5?
?

02/27/2021

***Disclaimer: Some details on this plan are for
visual purposes only. See building specifications

for all details, built-ins, extras, etc that are
included in your building contract price.***

***PRELIMINARY PLAN***
NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION
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10

12
3

3'
-9

"

1'-6"

9'
-1

01/
2"

11'-0"

15
'-8

3/
4"

10
'-0

1/
2"

11
'-4

"

5'
-9

"

Asphalt Singles
(color & style - tbd)

Flat Roof Area
(Verify Material)

Ridge Vent

Brick Wainscot &
Post Bases w/

Ledge-Stone Cap
(verify style/color)

Decorative
Corbel

LP Smart-Side
Shake Siding

(verify style/color)

Railing Detail
Type/Color(tbd)

Masonry/Brick
(verify style/color)

12

10

12
3

5'
-9

" 6'
-9

"

Board-n-Batten Siding,
color & style - (tbd)

Architectural Singles
(color & style - tbd)

Flat Roof Area
(Verify Material)Ridge Vent

Railing Detail
Type/Color(tbd)

Brick Wainscot
(verify style/color)

Metal Roofing
(color & style - tbd)

Support Post
(verify material)

Arched Beam

Exposed Rafter
Framing

±0"
1 Garage Floor

12

8

12
6

3'
-8

"

5'
-9

"

Asphalt Singles
(color & style - tbd)

Flat Roof Area
(Verify Material) Ridge Vent

Railing Detail
Type/Color(tbd)

LP Smart-Side
Vertical Siding

(verify style/color)

Masonry/Brick
(verify style/color)

Metal Roofing
(color & style - tbd)

Support Post
(verify material)

Arched Beam

Exposed Rafter
Framing

±0"
1 Garage Floor

12

8

3'
-9

"

5'
-9

"

Asphalt Singles
(color & style - tbd)

Flat Roof Area
(Verify Material)Ridge Vent

Decorative
Corbel

LP Smart-Side
Shake Siding

(verify style/color)

Railing Detail
Type/Color(tbd)

LP Smart-Side
Vertical Siding

(verify style/color)

Masonry/Brick
(verify style/color)

SCALE: 3/16" =    1'-0"W West Elevation

SCALE: 3/16" =    1'-0"E East Elevation

SCALE: 3/16" =    1'-0"N North Elevation

SCALE: 3/16" =    1'-0"S South Elevation
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***Disclaimer: Some details on this plan are for
visual purposes only. See building specifications

for all details, built-ins, extras, etc that are
included in your building contract price.***

***PRELIMINARY PLAN***
NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION
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12
3

12

10

8" Fascia/Soffit & Drip
Edge (Verify materials)

8"x 16" footing
(typical)

8" thick concrete wall
with waterproofing,
and insulation per

builders specifications

Footing 8"x20"

11 7/8" TJI Floor Joists @ 16"o.c.

9'
-1

11/
4"

11
'-4

1/
2"

8"
5'

-9
"

9'
-4

1/
2"

1'
-7

1/
2"

8"
3'

-9
"

11
'-4

1/
2"

3'
-0

"

1'
-0

"
5'

-9
"

9'
-4

1/
2"

Concrete Floor

2x6 Stud wall w/ R19
fiberglass insulation,

exterior 7/16" sheathing,
House Wrap (Tyvec)

and Siding per Bldr Spec

3/4" Subfloor (T&G)

Concrete Slab

Ledgestone

Beam (tbd)

Metal Roofing

Exposed
Rafters

Masonry
(Brick)

Masonry
(Brick)

DETACHED
GARAGE

STORAGE
AREA

DETACHED
GARAGE

SCALE: 1/4"   =    1'-0"S1 Section Detail


